• SR
100
30
25
1
4
0
SRA Series Aluminum Rail Systems

SRAT Specs
Feature Description
Material 6063-T66 Aluminum, anodized
Weight 4 kg/m
SRA2+SRAT Moment of
plane area (Iy/lz) 2148 cm4 /512 cm4
SRA3+SRAT Moment of
plane area (Iy/lz) 3436 cm4/ 614 cm4
SRA4+SRAT Moment of
plane area (Iy/lz) 5212 cm4 / 698 cm4
SRA5+SRAT Moment of
plane area (Iy/lz) 9338 cm4 / 1026 cm4
SRAT Reinforcement Rail Profile
SRAT Profile
Model Length
40000-1000-T 1000 mm
40000-2000-T 2000 mm
40000-3000-T 3000 mm
40000-4000-T 4000 mm
40000-5000-T 5000 mm
40000-6000-T 6000 mm
40000-7000-T 7000 mm
40000-8000-T 8000 mm
The reinforcement connectors are at the end or in the center of the reinforcement profile, and the
distance between two connectors is not more than 1500mm.
99.5
8